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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/ipart...

Data card
-W1K1770542N163107 -

W1K1770542N163107
Mercedes-AMG A 45 S 4MATIC
0953669926

5585551

P3710

03.02.20
e1*2007/46*1829*10
01.15.20

13998060008239
72411520150810
177584070003092005705420
177584080003092005705420
17735088010350105009
1184602000042005002515

Major assemblies

O]
<£ Major assembly number Variant Object number
% Engine 13998060008239 A1390102101
‘T Transmission 72411520150810 2473703300
() Front axle, left 177584070003092005705420
F_" Front axle, right 177584080003092005705420
q'r Rear axle 17735088010350105009
g Steering 1184602000042005002515 1184602000
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
8— 029 No code designations currently available
O 02J No code designations currently available
050 YoM 19/2
05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English
084 48V technology pre-installation
085 No code designations currently available
08U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)
09U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)
ovo Speed/load index 93Y XL
14U Smartphone integration
166 Vehicle production location Kecskemet
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
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Code
17U
189
191U
1B3
20U
213
218
234
235
241
243
249
250
250A
255B
256
258
259A
270
273
275
287
294
2U8
310
335B
339
345
351
355
362
365
367
3U6
400
409
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Designation

Android Auto smartphone integration

No code designations currently available
Cosmos black - metallic finish

No code designations currently available
Keyless rental

Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
Rear view camera

Blind Spot Assist

Active Parking Assist

Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
Active Lane Keeping Assist (camera)

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
AMG Driver's Package

Leather

MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Track Pace

Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
Leather - yellow cut

Aerial for GPS

Exit warning assistant

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Through-loading feature

Kneebag

Alternative refrigerant

Double cup holder

Language of instrument cluster/HU - English
AMG Real Performance Sound

rain sensor

eCall emergency call system

Preinstallation for retrofitting navigation system
HERMES communications module LTE

Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic capability

HU country set for ECE/RoW

Folding armrest in rear

Left and right front multicontour seat
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Code
413
426
440
446
458
459
475
500
502
513
51B
51U
537
537L
543
549
551
555
581
598
5XXL
628
641
666
6P5
73B
772
776
79B
800
810
840
859
873
877
882
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Designation

Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof
Automatic dual-clutch transmission, 8-speed
Cruise control

Touchpad

10.25" instrument cluster display

AMG RIDE CONTROL

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Free map data updates for 3 years

Road sign recognition system

Rating, country group EURO-NCAP
Headliner, black fabric

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Sun visor with additional function

MBUX multimedia system

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
AMG-Performance Seat

Automatic air conditioning

Gasoline particulate filter

Europe

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
Sales control code for code 475 request
Roller blind compartment closed

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard
YoM 19/1

Premium sound system

Glas dunkel getont

Central display Mid (9-inch to 11.5-inch)

Left and right driver's seat heating

Ambient lighting

Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
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Code
885
889
897
8U6
8uU8
916
927
968
989
998
99B
B09
B10
B18
B26
B51
B59
D5B
D5S
F177
FwW
G115
GA
GBSN
H44
HA
K14
K31
L6K
MO005
MO016
M139
M20
P39
P44
P49
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Designation

Enhanced anti-theft protection

Keyless Go

Front wireless telephone charging

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2
Identification label under windshield

Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE

Active adjustment damping "Normally Open"
Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch

Fuel tank system for EU6D standard

Spectacles compartment

AMG aerodynamics package

Tirefit

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Model series 177

Sedan

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

Trim elements - Longitudinal grain aluminum (2B45)
Rear axle

Control code for service interval 20000 km

Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Nappa leather/microfiber AMG steering wheel
Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive

Uprated engine

Inline 4-cylinder spark-ignition engine M139 - AMG
Displacement 2.0 liter

AMG Exclusive package

Parking package

MIRROR PACKAGE
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Code
P54
P60
PBZ
PXW
PYA
PYO

RO1
RSz
uo1
u10
u19
u25
u26
us5
us9
ueo
ue62
u7o
uss
VL
VR
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Designation

Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for parking damage notification
AMG Exterior Night package

AMG Performance Seat High-End Package
Control code for Sales

Control code for Sales

Control code for Sales

No code designations currently available
Summer tyres

AMG double-spoke wheels 19" all-round
Rear belt status indicator

Front passenger seat with weight sensor
Augmented reality video

llluminated door sill

Floor mats - AMG

Multi-link axle

Seat Comfort package

Pedestrian protection - Active hood

light and sight package

red-painted brake callipers

AMG steering wheel buttons (AMG DRIVE UNIT)
Left front axle half

Right front axle half

ht 2020-04-14 Daimler AG

Copyrig

VPD data

VPD ID
00064
00065
00075
00081
10036
10199
10200
10201
10202
10203
10316

Designation Contents

A1773201302 A1773201402

A1773240300

HMA232

000000000000
17768064021C88PL2002009601
04330020969E9F0020969E740020969E93002096B56B
3335

3331

302F

3130
24790077080001524790077081520021233218
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VPD ID Designation Contents
10716 SWSP177 09990162000007C20x02x08D000559
10717 SWSP177 09990513040007C2020X02X04B1104
10718 SWSP177 09990513040007C2020X02X04B1104
20002 d2g318ba40tx_41soeE005at41
30028 1770025099300006
30043 2479007708300001
30044 1776707600300002
30210 1778205001300001
Equipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

14 Daimler AG

<+Genuine major assembly

0

gl Factory engine number:

8 Factory engine item number:

= Factory transmission number:
_O)Factory transmission item number:

Copyr

259 - Leather - yellow cut

250 - Leather

Code Additional paint information Designation

191

MICHELIN

13998060008239
A1390102101
72411520150810

2473703300

Cosmos black - metallic finish
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